Troy University
Course Enroliment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Fall 2021
TROY- TROY- Grand
College Course Subject  Course Level Troy Nursing Phenix City Montgomery Dothan TROY-Online Support International Total
Site Site
College of Arts and Sciences ANT Undergraduate 104 0 6 0 0 193 0 0 303
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 32 0 0 32
ANT Total 104 0 6 0 0 225 0 0 335
AS Undergraduate 79 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79
AS Total 79 0 0 0 0 1] 0 0 79
BIO Undergraduate 2,410 0 0 316 153 700 0 0 3,579
Graduate 25 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 43
BIO Total 2,435 0 0 316 153 718 0 0 3,622
BMS Graduate 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
BMS Total 7 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 0 7
CHM Undergraduate 871 0 0 27 39 64 0 0 1,001
CHM Total 871 0 0 27 39 64 0 0 1,001
a Undergraduate 434 0 5 4 12 733 0 0 1,188
Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 226 0 0 226
CJ Total 434 0 5 4 12 959 0 0 1,414
CRM Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0 35
CRM Total 0 0 0 (1] (1] 35 0 0 35
cS Undergraduate 313 0 0 16 0 548 0 63 940
Graduate 64 0 0 0 0 57 0 0 121
CS Total 377 0 0 16 0 605 0 63 1,061
EET Undergraduate 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
EET Total 55 0 0 0 (1] 0 0 0 55
GDD Undergraduate 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
GDD Total 4 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 0 4
GEM Undergraduate 97 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 111

GEM Total 97 0 0 0 0 14 0 0 111



College of Arts and Sciences

GEO

GEO Total

GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MLS
MLS Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL
POL Total

REL
REL Total

Scl
SCl Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

79

80

40
40

901

901

42
42

12
12

81
81

1,807

1,807

13
13

96
96

296
296

183
183

80
80

571
571

13

13

40

40

50

50

45

45

76

76

77
77

26
26

114

121

73
73

909
25
934

558
558

51
51

1,073

1,081

386
386

163
163

424
424

85
85

1,006
1,006

o

20
20

14

14

16
16

a7

47

202

210

113
113

1,874
25
1,899

586
586

93
93

12
12

81
81

3,107

3,115

404
404

266
266

373
373

607

179

179

1,619
1,619



College of Arts and Sciences SocC Undergraduate 187 5 0 0 351 0 0 543
Graduate 0 0 0 0 62 0 0 62
SOC Total 187 5 0 0 413 0 0 605
SS Undergraduate 51 0 2 0 118 0 0 171
Graduate 1 0 0 0 100 0 0 101
SS Total 52 0 2 0 218 0 0 272
STAT Undergraduate 104 0 0 4 72 0 0 180
STAT Total 104 0 0 4 72 0 0 180
UAS Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 33 0 0 33
UAS Total 0 0 (1] 0 33 (1] 0 33
College of Arts and Sciences Total 9,014 76 421 457 8,238 55 110 18,371
College of Business ACT Undergraduate 443 0 3 11 307 0 0 764
Graduate 18 0 0 0 28 0 0 46
ACT Total 461 0 3 11 335 0 0 810
BUS Undergraduate 506 4 3 10 552 0 194 1,269
Graduate 6 0 0 0 217 0 0 223
BUS Total 512 4 3 10 769 0 194 1,492
ECO Undergraduate 385 13 0 0 433 0 25 856
Graduate 34 0 0 0 26 0 0 60
ECO Total 419 13 0 0 459 0 25 916
ENT Undergraduate 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
ENT Total 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
FIN Undergraduate 106 3 0 8 274 0 44 435
Graduate 14 0 0 0 40 0 0 54
FIN Total 120 3 0 8 314 0 44 489
GLOL Graduate 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 58
GLOL Total 0 0 0 0 58 0 0 58
HRM Undergraduate 64 0 0 0 361 0 99 524
Graduate 0 0 0 0 357 0 0 357
HRM Total 64 0 0 0 718 0 99 881
HSTM Undergraduate 454 0 0 0 370 0 100 924
HSTM Total 454 0 0 0 370 0 100 924
1S Undergraduate 494 6 7 7 559 0 61 1,134
Graduate 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 18
IS Total 494 6 7 7 577 0 61 1,152



College of Business

LAW Undergraduate 131 0 0 0 99 0 230
Graduate 17 0 0 0 0 0 17
LAW Total 148 0 0 0 99 0 247
MGT Undergraduate 258 0 0 0 542 136 936
Graduate 0 0 0 12 256 0 268
MGT Total 258 0 0 12 798 136 1,204
MKT Undergraduate 362 0 0 0 412 59 833
Graduate 12 0 0 0 27 0 39
MKT Total 374 0 0 0 439 59 872
MSM Graduate 0 0 0 34 526 0 560
MSM Total 0 0 (1] 34 526 0 560
[o]\Y] Undergraduate 152 0 3 7 209 45 416
Graduate 15 0 0 0 108 0 123
QM Total 167 0 3 7 317 45 539
RMI Undergraduate 69 0 0 0 0 0 69
RMI Total 69 0 (1] (1] 0 0 69
SM Graduate 37 0 0 0 199 0 236
SM Total 37 0 0 0 199 0 236
TAX Graduate 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
TAX Total 18 0 0 0 0 0 18
College of Business Total 3,603 26 16 89 5,978 763 10,475
College of Comm. & Fine Arts ADJ Undergraduate 26 0 0 0 0 0 26
ADI Total 26 0 0 0 0 0 26
ART Undergraduate 833 0 23 22 294 0 1,172
ART Total 833 0 23 22 294 0 1,172
CHI Undergraduate 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
CHI Total 9 0 0 0 0 0 9
CLA Undergraduate 66 0 0 0 66 0 132
CLA Total 66 0 0 0 66 0 132
COM Undergraduate 389 0 0 0 196 29 614
Graduate 0 0 0 0 218 0 218
COM Total 389 0 0 1] 414 29 832
DAN Undergraduate 184 0 0 0 1 0 185
DAN Total 184 0 0 0 1 0 185



College of Comm. & Fine Arts

ENG Undergraduate 1,966 18 33 104 1,579 6 220 3,926
Graduate 2 0 0 0 15 0 0 17
ENG Total 1,968 18 33 104 1,594 6 220 3,943
FRN Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19
FRN Total 0 0 0 0 19 0 0 19
GRK Undergraduate 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
GRK Total 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
1A Undergraduate 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24
IA Total 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 24
JPN Undergraduate 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
JPN Total 9 0 0 0 0 1] 0 9
JRN Undergraduate 218 0 0 0 0 0 11 229
Graduate 0 0 0 0 67 0 0 67
JRN Total 218 0 0 0 67 0 11 296
LCL Undergraduate 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
LCL Total 1 0 0 0 (1] 0 0 1
Mul Undergraduate 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 96
MUI Total 96 0 0 (1] 0 0 0 96
MUS Undergraduate 2,087 0 0 12 263 0 0 2,362
Graduate 2 0 0 0 6 0 0 8
MUS Total 2,089 0 (1] 12 269 0 0 2,370
PRJ Undergraduate 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
PRJ Total 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 45
RUS Undergraduate 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
RUS Total 5 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
SPN Undergraduate 97 0 0 0 112 0 0 209
SPN Total 97 0 0 0 112 0 0 209
THE Undergraduate 356 0 0 0 133 0 0 489
THE Total 356 0 0 0 133 0 0 489
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total 6,396 18 56 138 2,994 6 260 9,868
College of Education ADE Undergraduate 0 0 7 0 30 0 0 37
Graduate 0 0 0 0 160 0 0 160
ADE Total 0 0 7 0 190 0 0 197
ASL Undergraduate 26 0 0 0 135 0 0 161
ASL Total 26 0 0 0 135 0 0 161



College of Education

cP
CP Total

EAL
EAL Total

ECE

ECE Total

EDG
EDG Total

EDU

EDU Total

ELE

ELE Total

HEA
HEA Total

IED

IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR

LDR Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

14

16

16
16

463
463
1,183
20
1,203

166

166

80
80

42

42

26

26

o

20
25
45
28

28

83
83

o

53
75
128

o

134
134

14

18

123

123

83

83

o

80
19
99
46

46

208
208

11
16
27

47
47

194
194

99
929

119
119

46
297

2,356
239
2,595

41
28
69

529
529

o

12
12

108
108

o

o

186

186

o

1,084
1,084

25
20
45

47
47

650
194
844
370

505

10
10

14

16

111

135
135

714
46
760

3,878
486
4,364

281
28
309



College of Education RHB Undergraduate 116 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 172
RHB Total 116 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 172
SED Undergraduate 5 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 7
Graduate 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
SED Total 7 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 9
SL Graduate 7 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 31
SL Total 7 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 31
SPE Undergraduate 93 0 16 0 26 40 0 0 175
Graduate 0 0 0 0 2 42 0 0 44
SPE Total 93 0 16 0 28 82 0 0 219
TL Graduate 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30
TL Total 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 30
College of Education Total 2,913 0 237 218 533 4,316 649 186 9,052
College of Health & Human Sen AT Undergraduate 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Graduate 31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31
AT Total 37 0 0 0 0 (1] 0 0 37
HPR Undergraduate 148 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 148
HPR Total 148 0 0 0 0 (1] (1] 0 148
HS Undergraduate 222 0 0 0 0 621 0 0 843
HS Total 222 0 0 0 0 621 0 0 843
KHP Undergraduate 922 0 0 0 0 303 0 0 1,225
Graduate 40 0 0 0 0 21 0 0 61
KHP Total 962 0 0 (1] 0 324 0 0 1,286
NSG Undergraduate 1,721 1,145 0 0 251 0 0 0 3,117
Graduate 0 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 674
NSG Total 1,721 1,819 0 0 251 0 0 0 3,791
SWK Undergraduate 208 0 0 0 0 868 0 0 1,076
Graduate 54 0 38 22 27 751 0 0 892
SWK Total 262 0 38 22 27 1,619 0 0 1,968
sllege of Health & Human Serv Total 3,352 1,819 38 22 278 2,564 0 0 8,073
Other IDS Undergraduate 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
IDS Total 60 0 0 (1] 0 (1] 0 0 60
TROY Undergraduate 1,621 0 6 20 31 319 5 0 2,002
TROY Total 1,621 0 6 20 31 319 5 0 2,002
Other Total 1,681 0 6 20 31 319 5 0 2,062
Grand Total 26,959 1,819 401 753 1,526 24,409 715 1,319 57,901



	CIP_CrseEnr_Pivot

