Troy University
Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level
Fall 2021

College	Course Subject	Course Level	Troy	Nursing	Phenix City	Montgomery	Dothan	TROY-Online	TROY- Support Site	TROY- International Site	Grand Total
College of Arts and Sciences	ANT	Undergraduate	104	0	6	0	0	193	0	0	303
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	32	0	0	32
	ANT Total		104	0	6	0	0	225	0	0	335
	AS	Undergraduate	79	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	79
	AS Total		79	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	79
	вю	Undergraduate	2,410	0	0	316	153	700	0	0	3,579
		Graduate	25	0	0	0	0	18	0	0	43
	BIO Total		2,435	0	0	316	153	718	0	0	3,622
	BMS	Graduate	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
	BMS Total		7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	7
	СНМ	Undergraduate	871	0	0	27	39	64	0	0	1,001
	CHM Total		871	0	0	27	39	64	0	0	1,001
	CJ	Undergraduate	434	0	5	4	12	733	0	0	1,188
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	226	0	0	226
	CJ Total		434	0	5	4	12	959	0	0	1,414
	CRM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	35
	CRM Total		0	0	0	0	0	35	0	0	35
	CS	Undergraduate	313	0	0	16	0	548	0	63	940
		Graduate	64	0	0	0	0	57	0	0	121
	CS Total		377	0	0	16	0	605	0	63	1,061
	EET	Undergraduate	55	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	55
	EET Total		55	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	55
	GDD	Undergraduate	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	GDD Total	ū	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
	GEM	Undergraduate	97	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	111
	GEM Total	-	97	0	0	0	0	14	0	0	111

College of Arts and Scienc	nces
----------------------------	------

College of Arts and Sciences											
	GEO	Undergraduate	79	0	0	0	9	114	0	0	202
		Graduate	1	0	0	0	0	7	0	0	8
	GEO Total		80	0	0	0	9	121	0	0	210
	GIS	Undergraduate	40	0	0	0	0	73	0	0	113
	GIS Total	Ü	40	0	0	0	0	73	0	0	113
	HIS	Undergraduate	901	0	13	6	45	909	0	0	1,874
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	25	0	0	25
	HIS Total	Gradate	901	0	13	6	45	934	0	Ö	1,899
	IR	Graduate	6	0	2	0	0	558	20	0	586
	IR Total	Graduate	6	0	2	0	0	558	20	0	586
			-	-	_	-	-			•	
	LGL	Undergraduate	42	0	0	0	0	51	0	0	93
	LGL Total		42	0	0	0	0	51	0	0	93
	MLS	Undergraduate	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	MLS Total	· ·	12	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12
	MSL	Undergraduate	81	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	81
	MSL Total	oac.g.aaaac	81	0	0	0	0	0	0	Ö	81
	МТН	Undergraduate	1,807	0	40	50	76	1,073	14	47	3,107
	IVIII	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	8	0	0	8
	MTH Total	Graduate	1,807	0	40	50	76	1,081	14	4 7	3,115
		Conducto	12	0	0	0	0	205	-		404
	PA	Graduate	13	0	0	0	0	386	5	0	404
	PA Total		13	0	0	0	0	386	5	0	404
	PHI	Undergraduate	96	0	0	0	7	163	0	0	266
	PHI Total		96	0	0	0	7	163	0	0	266
	PHY	Undergraduate	296	0	0	0	77	0	0	0	373
	PHY Total		296	0	0	0	77	0	0	0	373
	POL	Undergraduate	183	0	0	0	0	424	0	0	607
	POL Total		183	0	0	0	0	424	0	0	607
	REL	Undergraduate	80	0	5	0	9	85	0	0	179
	REL Total	onder Bradadte	80	0	5	0	9	85	0	0	179
	95:			•		-		4.655	4.5	_	4.616
	SCI	Undergraduate	571	0	0	0	26	1,006	16	0	1,619
	SCI Total		571	0	0	0	26	1,006	16	0	1,619

College of Arts and Sciences	soc	Undergraduate	187	0	5	0	0	351	0	0	543
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	62	0	0	62
	SOC Total		187	0	5	0	0	413	0	0	605
	SS	Undergraduate	51	0	0	2	0	118	0	0	171
		Graduate	1	0	0	0	0	100	0	0	101
	SS Total		52	0	0	2	0	218	0	0	272
	STAT	Undergraduate	104	0	0	0	4	72	0	0	180
	STAT Total		104	0	0	0	4	72	0	0	180
	UAS	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	33
	UAS Total		0	0	0	0	0	33	0	0	33
College of Arts and Sciences Total			9,014	0	76	421	457	8,238	55	110	18,371
College of Business	ACT	Undergraduate	443	0	0	3	11	307	0	0	764
		Graduate	18	0	0	0	0	28	0	0	46
	ACT Total		461	0	0	3	11	335	0	0	810
	BUS	Undergraduate	506	0	4	3	10	552	0	194	1,269
		Graduate	6	0	0	0	0	217	0	0	223
	BUS Total		512	0	4	3	10	769	0	194	1,492
	ECO	Undergraduate	385	0	13	0	0	433	0	25	856
		Graduate	34	0	0	0	0	26	0	0	60
	ECO Total		419	0	13	0	0	459	0	25	916
	ENT	Undergraduate	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	ENT Total	5 T 5	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	8
	FIN	Undergraduate	106	0	3	0	8	274	0	44	435
		Graduate	14	0	0	0	0	40	0	0	54
	FIN Total		120	0	3	0	8	314	0	44	489
	GLOL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	58	0	0	58
	GLOL Total		0	0	0	0	0	58	0	0	58
	HRM	Undergraduate	64	0	0	0	0	361	0	99	524
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	357	0	0	357
	HRM Total		64	0	0	0	0	718	0	99	881
	нѕтм	Undergraduate	454	0	0	0	0	370	0	100	924
	HSTM Total		454	0	0	0	0	370	0	100	924
	IS	Undergraduate	494	0	6	7	7	559	0	61	1,134
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	18	0	0	18
	IS Total		494	0	6	7	7	577	0	61	1,152

College of Business											
	LAW	Undergraduate	131	0	0	0	0	99	0	0	230
		Graduate	17	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	17
	LAW Total		148	0	0	0	0	99	0	0	247
	MGT	Undergraduate	258	0	0	0	0	542	0	136	936
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	12	256	0	0	268
	MGT Total		258	0	0	0	12	798	0	136	1,204
	MKT	Undergraduate	362	0	0	0	0	412	0	59	833
		Graduate	12	0	0	0	0	27	0	0	39
	MKT Total		374	0	0	0	0	439	0	59	872
	MSM	Graduate	0	0	0	0	34	526	0	0	560
	MSM Total		0	0	0	0	34	526	0	0	560
	QM	Undergraduate	152	0	0	3	7	209	0	45	416
	Q.W	Graduate	15	0	0	0	0	108	0	0	123
	QM Total	Graduate	16 7	0	0	3	7	317	0	45	539
	QIVI TOTAL		107	U	U	3	,	31/	U	43	333
	RMI	Undergraduate	69	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	69
	RMI Total		69	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	69
	SM	Graduate	37	0	0	0	0	199	0	0	236
	SM Total		37	0	0	0	0	199	0	0	236
	TAX	Graduate	18	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	18
	TAX Total	Graduate	18	0	Ö	0	0	Ö	0	0	18
College of Business Total			3,603	0	26	16	89	5,978	0	763	10,475
College of Comm. & Fine Arts	ADJ	Undergraduate	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26
	ADJ Total		26	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	26
	ART	Undergraduate	833	0	0	23	22	294	0	0	1,172
	ART Total		833	0	0	23	22	294	0	0	1,172
	СНІ	Undergraduate	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	CHI Total		9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	CLA	Undergraduate	66	0	0	0	0	66	0	0	132
		Silacibiadade	66	0	0	0	0	66	0	0	132
	CI A Total		00	3	J	U	U	00	J	U	132
	CLA Total								_		C1.4
	CLA Total	Undergraduate	389	0	0	0	0	196	0	29	614
	сом	Undergraduate Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	218	0	0	218
	сом		0	0	0	0	0	218	0	0	218

College of Comm. & Fine Arts											
	ENG	Undergraduate	1,966	0	18	33	104	1,579	6	220	3,926
		Graduate	2	0	0	0	0	15	0	0	17
	ENG Total		1,968	0	18	33	104	1,594	6	220	3,943
	FRN	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	19
	FRN Total		0	0	0	0	0	19	0	0	19
	GRK	Undergraduate	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
	GRK Total		5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
	IA	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	24
	IA Total		0	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	24
	JPN	Undergraduate	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	JPN Total		9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
	JRN	Undergraduate	218	0	0	0	0	0	0	11	229
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	67	0	0	67
	JRN Total		218	0	0	0	0	67	0	11	296
	LCL	Undergraduate	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	LCL Total		1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
	MUI	Undergraduate	96	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96
	MUI Total		96	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	96
	MUS	Undergraduate	2,087	0	0	0	12	263	0	0	2,362
		Graduate	2	0	0	0	0	6	0	0	8
	MUS Total		2,089	0	0	0	12	269	0	0	2,370
	PRJ	Undergraduate	45	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	45
	PRJ Total		45	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	45
	RUS	Undergraduate	5	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6
	RUS Total		5	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	6
	SPN	Undergraduate	97	0	0	0	0	112	0	0	209
	SPN Total		97	0	0	0	0	112	0	0	209
	THE	Undergraduate	356	0	0	0	0	133	0	0	489
	THE Total		356	0	0	0	0	133	0	0	489
College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total			6,396	0	18	56	138	2,994	6	260	9,868
College of Education	ADE	Undergraduate	0	0	0	7	0	30	0	0	37
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	160	0	0	160
			-	-	_	_	_		_		

Undergraduate

 ADE Total

ASL

ASL Total

College of Education	СР	Graduate	50	0	80	83	134	208	529	0	1,084
	CP Total		50	0	80	83	134	208	529	0	1,084
	EAL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3
	EAL Total		0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	3
	ECE	Undergraduate	0	0	0	0	14	11	0	0	25
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	4	16	0	0	20
	ECE Total		0	0	0	0	18	27	0	0	45
	EDG	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	47	0	0	47
	EDG Total		0	0	0	0	0	47	0	0	47
	EDU	Undergraduate	485	0	42	0	123	0	0	0	650
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	194	0	0	194
	EDU Total		485	0	42	0	123	194	0	0	844
	ELE	Undergraduate	261	0	26	0	83	0	0	0	370
		Graduate	4	0	0	0	0	131	0	0	135
	ELE Total		265	0	26	0	83	131	0	0	505
	HEA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10
	HEA Total		0	0	0	0	0	10	0	0	10
	IED	Undergraduate	14	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	14
		Graduate	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	IED Total		16	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
	ILA	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	99	12	0	111
	ILA Total		0	0	0	0	0	99	12	0	111
	ITP	Undergraduate	16	0	0	0	0	119	0	0	135
	ITP Total		16	0	0	0	0	119	0	0	135
	LDR	Undergraduate	463	0	0	0	0	251	0	0	714
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	46	0	0	46
	LDR Total		463	0	0	0	0	297	0	0	760
	PSY	Undergraduate	1,183	0	20	53	80	2,356	0	186	3,878
		Graduate	20	0	25	75	19	239	108	0	486
	PSY Total		1,203	0	45	128	99	2,595	108	186	4,364
	RED	Undergraduate	166	0	28	0	46	41	0	0	281
		Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	28	0	0	28
	RED Total		166	0	28	0	46	69	0	0	309

Grand Total			26,959	1,819	401	753	1,526	24,409	715	1,319	57,901
Other Total			1,681	0	6	20	31	319	5	0	2,062
	TROY TROY Total	Undergraduate	1,621 1,621	0 0	6 6	20 20	31 31	319 319	5 5	0 0	2,002 2,002
Other	IDS IDS Total	Undergraduate	60 60	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0 0	60 60
lege of Health & Human Serv Tota	I		3,352	1,819	38	22	278	2,564	0	0	8,073
	SWK Total		262	0	38	22	27	1,619	0	0	1,968
	JVI	Graduate	54	0	38	22	27	751	0		892
	SWK	Undergraduate	208	0	0	Ω	Ω	868	0	Ω	1,076
	NSG Total		1,721	1,819	0	0	251	0	0	0	3,791
	1430	Graduate	0	674	0	0	0	0	0	0	674
	NSG	Undergraduate	1,721	1,145	0	0	251		0		3,117
	KHP Total	J. 44441C	962	0	0	0	0	324	0	0	1,286
	КНР	Undergraduate Graduate	922 40	0 0	0 0			303 21		0	1,225 61
	HS Total		222	0	0						843
	HS	Undergraduate	222	0	0			621		0	843
			140					Ū		U	140
	HPR HPR Total	Undergraduate	148 148	0 0	0 0						148 148
		Hardanan duat									
	AT Total	Graudate	31 37	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31 37
College of Health & Human Serv	AT	Undergraduate Graduate	6 31	0 0	0 0	0	0	0	0	0	6 31
College of Education Fotal							0 2 42 0 0 0 28 82 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 621 0 0 0 0 621 0 0 0 0 621 0 0 0 0 303 0 0 1 0 0 324 0 0 3 0 0 3324 0 0 3 0 0 3688 0 0 3 0 0 8688 0 0 0 22 27 <t< td=""><td>3,032</td></t<>	3,032			
College of Education Total			2,913	0	237	210	522	A 216	6/19	196	9,052
	TL Total		0	0	0						30
	TL	Graduate	0	0	0	0	0	30	0	0	30
	SPE Total		93	0	16						219
	SPE	Undergraduate Graduate	95	0	16 0						44
	SPE	l la de saue de cete	93	0	16	0	26	40	0	0	175
	SL SL Total	Graduate	7 7	0 0	0 0						31 31
	CI.	Considerate	7	0	0	0	0	24	0	0	24
	SED Total	Graduate	7	0	0						9
	SED	Undergraduate Graduate	5 2	0 0	0 0						7 2
				0					_		_
	RHB Total		116		0						